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Direction
Karavella Bus Station — New Famagusta Central Bus 
Station

27 stops

Open route schedule

Karavella Bus Station

Kings Avenue Mall 2

Apostolou Pavlou Ave. - Kyriakou Nikolaou

Stelios Kyriakides Stadium

Dimokratias Ave. - Andrea Evagorou

Lemesou Ave. - Makedonias 2

Nikou kai Despoinas Pattichi Ave. - I. Kondylaki

Municipal Library 2

Pancyprian Lyceum

Foinikoudes - Larnaka Marina

Archiep. Makariou C� Ave. - Filiou Tsigaridi 1

Tassou Papadopoulou

Ammochostou Ave. - Thetidos

Oroklini Fire Station 1

Princess Beach Hotel 1

Akropoleos Ave. - Lordos - Sandy - Golden Bay

Agias Theklas - Waterpark 2

Makronissos Beach 2

Nissi Bay Beach 2

Nisi Ave. - Asprovounou

Nisi Ave. - Isaak kai Solomou

Route schedule
Karavella Bus Station — New Famagusta Central Bus 
Station

Monday 16:00

Tuesday 16:00

Wednesday 16:00

Thursday 16:00

Friday 16:00

Saturday 16:00

Sunday 16:00

Route info

Direction: Karavella Bus Station

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 3 hour 20 min
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Nisi Ave. - Katalymmata

Agia Napa Monastery 2

Kryou Nerou Ave. - Marina Hotel 1

Protara - Vrisi Beach

Paralimni Municipality

New Famagusta Central Bus Station



Direction
New Famagusta Central Bus Station — Karavella Bus 
Station

26 stops

Open route schedule

New Famagusta Central Bus Station

Paralimni Square Bus Station

Protara - Vrisi Beach

Kryou Nerou Ave. - Marina Hotel 2

Agia Napa Monastery 1

Nisi Ave. - Giouri Gkagkarin

Nisi Ave. - Vatheias Gonias

Nissi Bay Beach 1

Agias Theklas - Waterpark 1

Akropoleos Ave. - Lordos Beach Hotel

Princess Beach Hotel 2

Oroklini Fire Station 2

Ammochostou Ave. - Katinas Paxinou

Tassou Papadopoulou - Aristoteli Valaoriti

Archiep. Makariou C� Ave. - Filiou Tsigaridi 2

Foinikoudes - Larnaka Marina

Old Hospital

Municipal Library 1

Nikou kai Despoinas Pattichi Ave. - Arachovas

Nikou kai Despoinas Pattichi Ave. - Kalymnou

Lemesou Ave. - Makedonias 1

Dimokratias Ave. - Andrea Theodosiou

Dimokratias Ave. - Thivon

Apostolou Pavlou Ave. - Kyriakou Nikolaou

Route schedule
New Famagusta Central Bus Station — Karavella Bus 
Station

Monday 07:30

Tuesday 07:30

Wednesday 07:30

Thursday 07:30

Friday 07:30

Saturday 07:30

Sunday 07:30

Route info

Direction: New Famagusta Central Bus Station

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 3 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/cyprus/public_transit-line-36-3389302663-2564594738


Kings Avenue Mall 1

Karavella Bus Station

36 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Larnaca

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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